PLAYER

Sea Williamson, Ben
*TB Simpson,C

**KC Witt,Bobby 4.

*Oak Kurtz,Nick

*TB Mangum, Jake
Oak Clarke, Denzel
Bos Anthony, Roman
Tor Lukes,Nathan
Min Keaschall, Luke

**LAA Schanuel,Nolan

**Det Greene,Riley 1.

*Tex Smith, Josh

Bal Mayo,Coby

CWS Montgomery,Colso
**NYY Wells,Austin

*NYY Volpe,Anthony 1.

LAA O'Hoppe, Logan
**Bal Cowser,Colton
*Min Roden,Alan
*Bos Hamilton, David
Min Miranda, Jose
Cle Noel, Jhonkensy
Min Julien, Edouard
Oak Muncy,Max

*Sea Bazardo,Eduard
Tex Webb, Jacob
Det Skubal,Tarik
**KC Erceg,Lucas
**Sea Woo,Bryan
*Bos Giolito, Lucas
**NYY Rodon,Carlos 1.
**Det Olson,Reese
**Cle Bibee, Tanner 1.
*TB Uceta,Edwin
*Bal Cano, Yennier
Bal Eflin, Zach
LAA Zeferjahn,Ryan
KC Lorenzen,Michael
*CWS Clevinger,Mike
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30
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35

.90
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.30

WINS
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Charlie Don't Surf!

HITS

125
155
124

SAVES IP

HOMERS

*NYY Judge, Aaron 4.

36

RBIS
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PLAYER

Sea Naylor, Josh
CWS Meidroth, Chase
Bal Laureano, Ramon

*TB Diaz,Yandy 1.30
*Cle Ramirez,Jose 4.20
Bos Yoshida,M

*Cle Kwan, Steven 1.30

Hou Diaz,Yainer
*Det Torres,Gleyber .80
Det Torkelson, S
**KC Perez,Salvador 1.30
**NYY Caballero,Jose .20
*Tex Semien,Marcus 1.45
Hou Altuve, Jose
**LAA Ward, Taylor 1.00
Bos Mayer,Marcelo
*Tex Garcia,Adolis 1.10
*Sea Bliss,Ryan .05
Oak Schuemann,Max
Cle Schneemann,Danie
*Bal Kjerstad,Heston .05
Tor Wagner,Will

WINS

SAVES

The Wright Stuff

HITS

HOMERS

103

IS

N

=

*KC Harvey,Hunter .10
KC Estevez,Carlos
*Min Duran, Jhoan 1.95
Min Festa,David
**Hou Brown,Hunter 1.05
*Tex Garcia,Robert .45
Bos Bello,Brayan
Sea Gilbert,Logan
*Tor Bieber, Shane .10
**Sea Castillo,Luis 2.15
Oak Miller,Mason 1.40
Tex Maton,Phil
LAA Soriano, Jose
*Bal Kremer,Dean .50
*TB Baker,Bryan .50
Tex Leiter,Jack
Bal Soto,Gregory
TB Houser,Adrian
Cle Cecconi,Slade
TB Montgomery,Mason
*Bal Rodriguez,G .10

[

181.
64.
93.

131.
40.
38.

21.
148.
118.

49.

127
58
86

104
34
32
21
14

141

118



PLAYER

Sea Canzone,Dominic
Bos Gonzalez, Romy
Oak Langeliers, Shea
*CWS Quero,Edgar

Bal Henderson, Gunnar
Min Bader,Harrison
Det Dingler,Dillon
Bal Westburg, Jordan

**TB Caminero,J 1.

[

**KC Pasquantino
KC Waters, Drew

*NYY Chisholm, Jazz 3.

NYY Dominguez, J
*Sea Arozarena,R

*KC India,Jonathan
*Tex Burger, Jake
*CWS Robert,Luis

Cle Santana,Carlos
**Min Wallner,Matt
*Cle Naylor, Bo

CWS Meidroth, Chase

Tor Schneider,Davis

o e e

*Cle Thomas, Lane 1.

CWS Baldwin,Brooks
Bal Beavers,Dylan

.50

15
.10

70
.55
.45
.95
.85
.10
.85

75

WINS

The Boys of Summer

SAVES

HITS

159
164
15
34
89
146

IP

HOMERS

45
32

RUNS

RBIS

HITS

NP JdJF O0O0OOWwWwN-R
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*Bos Chapman, A 1.
Hou Abreu,Bryan
NYY Weaver, Luke
TB Kelly,Kevin
Bal Rogers, Trevor
*KC Bubic,Kris
**Bal Bautista,F
*Tex DeGrom, Jacob
**Cle Williams,Gavin
Cle Gaddis,Hunter
NYY Schmidt,Clarke
Tor Lauer,Eric
**Det Jobe, Jackson
Tex Kelly,Merrill
*Det Jackson, Luke
Tex Coulombe, Daniel
**TB Baz,Shane
CWS Taylor,Grant
Tor Varland, Louie
**TB McClanahan, S

.50
.80
.90
.50

.05

.45

.05

=

116.

34.
165.
151.

10

119
115



PLAYER

Schneemann, Danie

Wilson, Jacob
Rocchio, Brayan
O'Hearn, Ryan
Teel,Kyle
Rodriguez, J
Mastrobuoni,M
Refsnyder, Rob
Keith,Colt
Rice,Ben
Tolbert, Tyler
Holliday,Jd
Lewis, Royce
Smith, Cam
Mead, Curtis
Escarra, J.C.
Robles,Victor
Bride, Jonah
Frazier, Adam
Basallo, Samuel
Bleday,J.J.
Gelof, Zack
Misner, Kameron
Eaton, Nate

.60

.75
.50
.50
.50
.50
.80
.45

.40

.40
.25

.00

.05
.25
.50
.50

WINS

The Leaky Whats

HITS

174
23
38

106

102

142
89
104

SAVES IP

HOMERS

RUNS

RBIS
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Detmers, Reid
Eovaldi,Nathan
Bednar, David
Finnegan,Kyle
Hader, Josh
Vasil,Mike
Schlittler, Cam
Martin,Chris
Fairbanks, P
Fried, Max
Cameron, Noah
Lynch, Daniel
Paddack, Chris
Holton, Tyler
Lugo, Seth
Kirby, George
Joyce, Ben
Zerpa,Angel
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.50

.80
.05
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.05

=
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0
0
0
0
8
1
0
2
7
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0

164



SAVES

Lost & Found

HITS

147

170

52
159
102
124
109

89
70
88

101

HOMERS

RBIS

N

N

PLAYER ABS
Hou McCormick, Chas 3
**Hou Pena, Jeremy 1.00 484
LAA Paris,Kyren 20
*KC Garcia,Maikel .90 595
CWS Sosa,Lenyn 185
**Bos Duran, Jarren 2.30 620
*Sea Polanco, Jorge .20 380
**TB Lowe,Brandon 1.00 487
Det Carpenter,Kerry 430
Oak Urias,Luis 8
*Tor France, Ty .05 358
*Bal Mountcastle,R .90 286
*Bos Abreu,Wilyer .60 360
Sea Solano, Donovan 37
*LAA Trout,Mike 1.45 446
Bos Narvaez,Carlos 237
Tex Tellez,Rowdy 143
Bal Jackson, Jeremiah 42
*Cle Jones,Nolan .95 339
**Bal Rutschman, A 2.30 298
*Tex Heim, Jonah .50 290
Oak Hernaiz,Darell 100
TB Williams,Carson 21
KC Rave,John 100
Min Keirsey, DaShawn 35
Sea Ford,Harry 0
6304
WINS
*Det Hurter,Brant .50 3
Tex Mahle,Tyler 4
**Bos Crochet, G .05 18
*LAA Jansen,Kenley 1.05 5
Det Melton, Troy 0
*TB Rasmussen,Drew .65 10
Cle Clase,Emmanuel 5
*Sea Brash,Matt .50 1
*Tor Hoffman,Jeff 1.85 9
*NYY Warren,Will .05 7
CWS Smith, Shane 4
*Oak Springs,J .95 8
*CWS Burke, Sean .05 1
*Sea Santos,Gregory .05 1
Tor Lauer,Eric 1
Hou Arrighetti, S 0
Sea Hancock, Emerson 0
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62.
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PLAYER

Det Rogers, Jake

*Tor Bichette,Bo 2.

Tor Straw,Myles
*Det Dingler,Dillon
Tex Pillar,Kevin

Hou Altuve, Jose
*Min Buxton,Byron

KC Waters,Drew
*Bos Story, Trevor

Tex Haggerty, Sam

Tor Varsho,Daulton
**CWS Benintendi,A

Oak Langeliers, Shea
*LAA Moncada, Yoan

NYY Chisholm, Jazz

*Tex Jung,Josh 1.

**0ak Butler,L

*Cle Manzardo,Kyle
Bos Toro,Abraham

**NYY Dominguez,J
NYY Grisham, Trent
*Sea Garver,Mitch
Bos Yoshida,Masataka
Min Clemens, Kody
Tor Lukes,Nathan
*CWS Vaughn, Andrew
Oak Urshela, G

*Tex Pederson, Joc 1.

Det Sweeney, Trey
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.50
.10
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The Sandcrabs

HITS
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Oak Holman, Grant
Bos Chapman,Aroldis
Bal Rogers, Trevor
*Cle Smith, Cade
*TB Littell, Zack
*Tor Gausman,Kevin 1.
*Bos Bello,Brayan
**LAA Kikuchi,Yusei
**Bos Slaten,Justin
**Det Flaherty, Jack
*Bal Sugano,T
*Hou Abreu,Bryan
*Det Kahnle, Tommy
CWS Taylor,Grant
**Sea Miller,Bryce 1.
*NYY Weaver, Luke
Det Brieske, Beau

.80
.50

35

.50

.50
.50
.05
.60
.50
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334
568
447
537

84
165
272

15
386
298

57
262
367
403

34
340

76
422
379

WINS

SAVES

HITS

166
127
149
23
45
74

101

Stevie's Wonders

HOMERS
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=
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RBIS

PLAYER
*TB DelLuca,Jonny .05
Oak Wynns,Austin
KC Jensen,Carter
*Bos Anthony, Roman .65
*Hou Meyers, Jake .05
*Tor Guerrero Jr. 3.00
*Tor Kirk,Alejandro 1.00
*Oak Soderstrom 1.75
Hou Dezenzo, Zach
**Hou Alvarez,Yordan 3.40
*Bos Devers,Rafael 2.25
Cle Rodriguez,J
**Min Jeffers,Ryan .70
*KC 1Isbel,Kyle .05
Sea Young,Cole
**KC Massey,Michael .15
*Hou Dubon,Mauricio .50
*CWS Vargas,Miguel .50
Cle Martinez,Angel
Tor Barger,Addison
CWS Montgomery, Colso
*Cle Arias,Gabriel .05
*TB Lowe,Josh 1.30
*TB Kim, Ha-Seong .60
Sea Naylor,Josh
Hou Sanchez, Jesus
KC Caglianone, Jac
Cle Fry,David
*Sea Munoz,Andres 2.10
Det Skubal, Tarik
*TB Cleavinger, G .15
*Bos Whitlock, G .25
Tor Dominguez, Serant
**Min Ryan, Joe 1.25
*CWS Leasure,Jordan .50
*TB Bigge, Hunter .05
Oak Perkins, Jack
Hou Wesneski,Hayden
**TB Bradley, Taj .50
Min Ober,Bailey
*Min Matthews, Zebby .50
*Tex Rocker,Kumar .60
*Oak Ferguson,Tyler .50

1

171.



PLAYER

CWS Julks,Corey

*Tor Springer,George
Oak Andujar,Miguel
Sea Naylor,Josh

Sea Canzone,Dominic
Bal Jackson, Jeremiah
*Tor Clement,Ernie

*Bos Campbell, K 1.

*Sea Crawford,J.P.

*Hou Caratini,Victor
*Bos Rafaela,C 1.
*Sea Raleigh,Cal 1.

Det Baez,Javier
*LAA Adell, Jo
**Tex Langford,Wyatt 2
NYY Cabrera,Oswaldo
*Det Torkelson
*TB Morel,C
Cle Kayfus,C.J.

*LAA Soler,Jorge 1.

**Det Meadows, Parker
*Sea Raley, Luke
**Tex Moore,Dylan
CWS Taylor,Michael
CWS Rojas,Josh
Det Perez,Wenceel
*Oak Brown, Seth
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65
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.10
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.35
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WINS

The Oilers

HITS
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34
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Hou Blubaugh,A.J.

CWS Ellard,Fraser

KC Estevez,Carlos
*Hou King,Bryan

Sea Castillo,Luis M.
*Tex Leiter,Jack
**Tor Garcia,Yimi
**Det Mize,Casey

CWS Wilson, Steven
*Oak Severino,Luis
*Bal Povich, Cade
*Det Morton,Charlie

Min Jax,Griffin
*LAA Soriano, Jose
*NYY Leiter,Mark

Tor Francis,Bowden
**Tor Green,Chad

LAA Kochanowicz, Jack

TB Montgomery,Mason
*Bos Houck, Tanner

.50
.50
.55
.50
.35
.40
.50

.05
.50

.50

.55

142.

136



PLAYER

Bal Carlson,Dylan
Bos Garcia, Jhost
*TB Aranda,Jonathan
*Tor Heineman, Tyler

*Tex Seager,Corey 2.

*NYY Bellinger,Cody 2
KC Frazier,Adam
*Min Castro,Willi

**0ak Rooker,Brent

*Hou Paredes,Isaac 1.
**LAA Neto, Zach 1.

Tex Freeman,Cody
*Min Larnach, Trevor
Bal Jackson,Jd

**LAA Rengifo,Luis 1.

NYY Grisham, Trent
*Min Lee,Brooks

LAA Moore,Christian
*Tor Gimenez,Andres 1

NYY Slater,Austin

NYY McMahon, Ryan

Bos Casas,Triston
**Bos Wong, Connor

*TB Jansen, Danny
*Tex Carter,Evan

KC Melendez,MJ

Bos Toro,Abraham

KC Biggio,Cavan

Cle Schneemann,Danie

Tor Straw,Myles

.50
.50
65
.65

.90
.95
55
60
.90
30
.50

.95

.40
.15
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WINS
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Dave's Lettermen

HITS
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56

164
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*TB Rodriguez,M

*Det Vest,Will

*Bal Akin,Keegan
Min Woods-Richardson

**Hou Valdez,F 1.
Tex Armstrong, Shawn

**TB Pepiot,Ryan
*Tor Bassitt,Chris
NYY Cruz, Fernando

**KC Ragans,Cole 1.
*Min Sands,Cole
NYY Hamilton, Ian
Hou Gordon,Colton
Oak Sears,JP

*Tor Scherzer,Max
Oak Bido,Osvaldo
KC Falter,Bailey
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.10
.10

15

.15

.15

=
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PLAYER

Goldschmidt 1.
Correa,Carlos 1.

Stanton, G

Bregman, Alex 1.

Straw,Myles
McKinstry, Zach
Tauchman,Mike
Fermin, Freddy
Lukes,Nathan
Meidroth, Chase
Yastrzemski,Mike

Walker,C 1.

Haggerty, Sam

Mullins,Cedric 2.

Mateo, Jorge
Taveras, Leody

O'Neill,Tyler 1.

MacIver,Willie
Lee, Korey
Straw,Myles
Suarez,Eugenio
Rodgers, Brendan
D'Arnaud, Travis

Santander, A 1.

Renfroe, Hunter
Duran, Ezequiel
Martinez, Angel
Palacios, Josh
Canha,Mark
Brennan,Will
Loperfido, Joey
Vazquez,Christia
Fitzgerald, Ryan

.05
.50
.45

50

20

.95
40

.05

171
159
25
15
61
184
81
196
184

The Cannibals

.197
.196

Houser,Adrian
Sandlin,Nick
Lopez, Pablo 1.
Rodriguez, Yariel
Lively,Ben
Ortiz,Luis
Hendricks,Kyle
Wacha,Michael
Little,Brendon
Blanco,Ronel
Herrin, Tim
Berrios, Jose
Sewald, Paul
Messick, Parker
Sousa, Bennett
Williams,D 2.
Allard,Kolby
May,Dustin
Buehler,Walker
Walter,Brandon
Scott, Tayler
Evans, Logan
Fitts,Richard
Bergert, Ryan
Swanson,Erik
Lee, Chase

75

.05

.50

.50
.05

.50

.05

160

HITS HOMERS
104 8
148 13

68 24
116 18

11 0
117 12

82 8

49 3

64 8

76 4

27 6
139 27

5 1
67 14
3 1
35 3
32 8
5 0
3 1

12 0

36 13

15 1

36 5

33 6

14 0

8 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1315 185
SAVES Ip RUNS
0 26.3 5
0 8.7 2
0 64.7 19
0 19.3 6
0 44.7 16
0 11.0 4
0 5.0 2
0 172.7 74
1 44.0 19
0 43.3 19
0 29.3 13
0 166.0 77
2 17.0 8
0 20.0 10
1 13.3 7
18 62.0 33
0 5.0 3
0 28.3 17
0 89.3 56
0 12.7 8
0 13.0 9
0 32.7 23
0 25.0 19
0 18.0 14
0 4.3 8
0 0.0 0
22 975.7 471



